### <u>Senator Hammer – Notes on Affidavits and Signature Pages</u>

In this packet, you will find a list of eighteen (18) out-of-state petitioners who participated in the collection of signatures for a petition to include paper ballots in Arkansas elections at the county level. Out of those eighteen (18), fourteen (14) individuals submitted a signature sheet(s) where the current residence that they wrote on the bottom left corner was blacked out. The list of these fourteen (14) are as follows:

- Misty Kanmore p. 1
- Joshua James Ryan Lawrence p.3
- Gail Golec p.5
- Ashlynn Watson p.7
- Quentin Cottrell p.9
- Braiden Fowler p.11
- James Noaker p.13
- Maria DeSautel p.15
- Larry Grafanakis p.17
- Charles Dickinson Morton p.19
- Yanya Lanauze-Wells p.21
- Lisa D. Young p.23
- Jeremy Lawrence p.26
- Randall Blankenship p.29

Attached you will also find, starting on page 31, you will see the names of the remaining four (4) out-of-state petitioners who participated in the collecting of signatures for the petition to include paper ballots in Arkansas elections at the county level. These four (4) petitioners submitted a signature sheet(s) where the current residence on their forms was not blacked out. The list of these four are as follows:

- Tammy Lynn Hornek p.31
- Greyson James Hornek p.32
- Jasmine Elizabeth Hornek p.33
- Ramona Teo p.34

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Misty Kanmore.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
**************************************
I, Misty Karmore, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF Saline) (Signed) Ny
COUNTY OF Saline)
ON THIS DAY, the An of Angest, 2024, personally appeared Wisty Kanmore known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.  Signature of Notary  My Commission Expires: 2/2/3/

	1		T	T	1 -				<u> </u>	1	The state of the s
State of Arkansas, County of SALING.    Wistor Kaling County of Saling duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and befief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, Saling County, or City or Incorporated Town of At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.  Signature: When the signature sheet is the content of the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.	10.	9.	ço	7.	5	5,	4.	ω	2.	1. Control Williams	SIGNATURE
being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons heet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my e is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State ty, or City or Incorporated Town of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, the signature sheet. My current residence address is										Laver 1871 Pour	PRINTED NAME
the foregoing particle the best of not the best of not the best of not the popular not the pop											DATE OF BIRTH
State						X				#Handay & Kane	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this 2 11/2 day of 1 1 1/2 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Misty Kalancour known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the Highly of the Canvasser.  Signature of Notary 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10									*	Hot Springs	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
before me, the undersigned known well to me ation documents, to be the pecknowledged that he or she expose of fulfilling legal require at I personally witnessed with the state of the shadow of the state of the shadow of the state of the shadow of the sha						And the second of the second o				Sulva	COUNTY
Notary Public, or or or son described excuted the ements of a well-burg of BLIC APP.						10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0			1	7.36/6.4	DATE OF SIGNING

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Joshua Jamas Ryan Coursence.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): John Janes (applicable):
That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.</li> <li>FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.</li> </ol>
************************
I, Tohing Towns do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF Salve ) (Signed)
COUNTY OF Salke) (Signed)
ON THIS DAY, the 5 of Acast, 2024, personally appeared of the person whose known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.  Signature of Notary Williams  My Commission Expires 2/02/3/
My Commission Expires: 2/02/3/  1  1  NE, AFRICAL ME,

	State of A  L Signed his knowledgy of Arkanss At all time ballot title correctly s Signature:	16.	,	o   00	7.	.6.	Ŷ,	4.	<u> </u>	?	· ] ·	-
	rkansas, County (Liz, Joynes) or her own name and belief, each (In et s., Line) to during the circus, and text was at tated below.		"The All has	Signate James	"To Indone	Make These	Constitution of the consti	Carhanna Wighertung	Mirtopher ,		Stance Hond	SIGNATURE
	of Alexa the that each of the foregoing persons to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my a signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State Countly, or City or Incorporated Town of the popular name, trached to the signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, trached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is		much well	W-J. JUSLIN	WAYLACONSKIL	MARIN PIED	ACCONTO	Catherine		10 m / 10 m	J. Dana Stank	PRINTED NAME
	of the foregoing. To the best of istered voter of istered voter of of the popular of the popular sidence address											DATE OF BIRTH
	e State		3411 compare Red.	SAT WHENTY ST	からかってい	Mar State 2	(10) S(0) TO	4/21 Sourt SalunA)	4121 Sutt Salem	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1/1/21 Sect 2014	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
	On this 25 fb day of personally appeared satisfactorily proven by in the foregoing Canvas same in capacity of a Canvasser in the State of Canvasser in the State of the Canvasser.  Signature of Notarus My Commission Expires My Commission Expires		Če.	(2)	١	1,978	N. P. C.		***************************************	Blea		DRESS)
<u>N</u>	Ship Capter of Ship C		Butin	SENTON.	Buston	3 ENTON	Resta	Bentan	Benton	Desites	JOHNON .	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
0-5326	Leaves and that I personally witnessed the signature of assa, and that I personally witnessed the signature of the same of the		Sining	3/11/15	Saline	SALINE	Salva	Salme	Silving		Salvine	COUNTY
THE ARKS	ned Notary Public, or me or re person described he executed the quirements of a the signature of D. WILLE OTARI OTARI PUBLIC HTT1726* Seal Above		725-74	7.05.34	12/200	1000	7/2/2/27	11.75411.	42/24/2	7252	Pelse IL	DATE OF SIGNING

4

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: ASNIMN Watson
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
*************************************
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
I, HShium Wotton, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF Julken)  (Signed) (Whym Wat
ON THIS DAY, the 5 of HIGUST, 2024, personally appeared HShilunn Matson known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.
Signature of Notary: CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD ON COMMISSION # 12/160 PEXPIRES: June 1, 2027 Early County
My Commission Expires: 0-1-50 (SEAL)
1

	į,	2.	'n	4.	5.	6.	7. (	,00	9.	10.
SIGNATORE	To the last			J. H. Romin	No worright	" and "	Country Contract		The second second	
RNEUWANE	Co violar	Tadalla Justa	Guil Taylor	Right Rooms II	1000 Con 100	Isance Ross	Tawlor Bowles	STATE OF THE PARTY		
BIRTH										
RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)	130 11 HERSON	Med Install Tock	1398 Minor of fort	128 28 A + 5 +	T. L	. 1	るのでし	DANGE C. COME		
RESIDENCE	Bryant	Bracos	Laylant		12 Carron	2000	700	CHOCHONOXONA DANGEN		
COUNTY	Saline	Salas	311/11/5	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	0	S. Line	521.00	27.15		
DATE OF	7-36-34	7.7.7.4	Alman.	219.70	7 124-16	Theha	7/3//24	12171E	1	

State State signed (now of Arl Arl all orrectorr	10.		,00	7. 1	.6	.51	4.	i.w	1
State of Arkansas, County of WALLY\?  (15)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		٠	Immin Bricke His	James Grand	" A STATE OF THE S	No word	が事が高い		The state of the s
nty of			Christian State Total	Tawlor Bowles	Isaac Ross	Jensy Lord	Rest Robert	Graf Taylor	Cassa (Allaka J
the foregoing persons to the best of my tered voter of the State of the Spanier.  If the popular name, tence address is			3000 CE	BPAC	10 OSA	3 5.00 mg	7838	1398 Minor	May the Sal Foot
On this A day personally appeared satisfactorily proven in the foregoing Can same in capacity of a Canvasser in the Stathe Canvasser.  Signature of Notary Notary's County of P			7 Paked		total C	Colored Colored		This of head	Tast Parcil
of July of Jul			MAPUNDX and PANACE C	Taken	Baux, Le	77 50000	NATIONAL	brant	1000x
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Pub  MDH (1) known well to me or ntification documents, to be the person descri and acknowledged that he or she executed the the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a nd that I personally witnessed descriptions of one of the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a nd that I personally witnessed descriptions of one purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a nd that I personally witnessed descriptions.  PUBLIC  PUBLIC  PIROLE SEAL ABOVE: 0  PUBLIC  PU			31.2	581:00	Saline	0	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	341/3/2	U. 32-5%
rsigned Notary Publito me or e the person describer for she executed the requirements of a seed of members of the public of the		1	712	7/2/2	7/1/26	7/2	119	7/1/26	4

870 Bill Dean Dr Connay, 18th 72032

All About the second se ribed

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Quentin Cottrell.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
· 按有效的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的实验的
I, Questin Coffic! , do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF Saline (Signed) Months
COUNTY OF Saline )
ON THIS DAY, the

State	10.	9	Ćα	7.	Ď.	5.	4.	l w	2.	<u></u>	
State of Arkansas, County of Salrae  Line Substantial County of Salrae  Signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, Salrae  County, or City or Incorporated Town of the State ballot title, and text was attached to this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.  Signature: Signature State Current Residence.							/	Ban Cita	Elmin & Hori		SIGNATURE
being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State County, or City or Incorporated Town of lation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is			\		/			KEWIN L. Hoe	Glewa R. Heri	SUNCH LAWS	PRINTED NAME
the foregoing To the best of stered voter of of the popular idence address											DATE OF BIRTH
								Though Lieby	Renton AP 72619		RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this 2 914 day of 3 k (c) 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared 3 1644 (c) 1664 (c) 1666 (c) 166								BENTON, AR	Berton Moung Su		CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public Collection documents, to be the person describe and acknowledged that he or she executed the he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a not that I personally witnessed the signature of a not that I personally witnessed the signature of a NOTA STATE OF THE PUBLIC STATE OF T			the state of the s					SAUNE	y Suline		COUNTY
well to me or o be the person described he or she executed the gal requirements of a lessed the signature of analysis of the public of the signature of analysis					estimates filosoficial que de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la composición del com			1/25/2024	7/25/2024		DATE OF

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Braiden Fowler.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
**************************************
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
I, Braden Fowler, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
STATE OF (Inhouse) (Signed) Praidentown
COUNTY OF JULKA
ON THIS DAY, the of August, 2024, personally appeared Braiden Foundation known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.  Signature of Notary:
My Commission Expires: CRYSTAL L HATFIELD  ANY COMMISSION # 12360363  EXPIRES: June 1, 2027  Faulknet County

		.0	, oo	7.	5	ı çı	4	1	Ó	-	T
State of Arkansas, County of SKLI	10.		1	Me Manua	han Coll		Sunnither Entitle	3. Delle in Promis	2.	1.	SIGNATURE
Sac Bill Dean W, Conway,  Talina Ball Dean W, Conway,				MCManus	Jame Cold	CAMINGAMON		Delan Quint	Coluctivitie	Alterlo Romica	PRINTED NAME
the foregoing persons to the best of my tered voter of the State of the popular name, bence address is				4	4	estantinta,	こ本			The State of the S	BIRTH
ate ms				277100000000000000000000000000000000000	55 SUMMENDER IN	DOMESTICES GI			140 Leman	400 Kathan D	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this 2 H1 day of 34 y 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared 31 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared 31 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared 31 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements, of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed with a Canvasser.  Signature of Notary: 2004 31 AND 140				BENTON	Sellten	Center		Tensley	Pryunt	British	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public.  1				Saline	Salike	COMMO,			Sultion	Simon	COUNTY
ad Notary Public, me or person described executed the liggmans of a sold and the light of a sold					7.26.27	7-26-24		36		7/16/16	DATE OF

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: JAMES Nonter.
<ol> <li>That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):</li></ol>
to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
**************************************
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
I, JAMES NOVEL , do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF <u>Saline</u> (Signed) (Signed)
con this DAY, the 5th of August, 2024, personally appeared James Worker known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained and that I personally witnessed their signature.
Signature of Notary Comments of
My Commission Expires: 12/02/3/  1  OTAR  PUBBAL)  P12717284
THE ACCOUNTS OF THE PROPERTY O

estable											
State of A  L  Signed his signed his knowledge of Arkansa At all time ballot title correctly signature:  Signature:	10.	9.	,co	7.	Ģ	i	4.	'n	2.	j-sk ,	*******************************
rkansas, County of 52,  M25 M2 Ve  or her own name to this s e and belief, each signatun s, 524/102 Count s during the circulation of , and text was attached to tate of felow.  Sidence: 1	ſ.			The state of the s	Toulby Rysoman	Charles Richa	Jak Nichan	Name Hotel	Murch Jeston	Pat	SIGNATURE
being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons heet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my e is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State y, or City or incorporated Town of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, the signature sheet. Mycurrent residence address is the signature sheet.				COLEGE BESTER	Paula Bouman	Osa Charles Pian	Chuck Perchaso	lauren Hall	Ricky Joey Handle		PRINTED NAME
each of the foregoing persons sence. To the best of my sa registered voter of the State m of topy of the popular name, ent residence address is											DATE OF BIRTH
				Horrary 6 2951	8698 Hacierda	HUT Har instant	447 MACIENDA DR	447 Havindo Da	2903 Prange 120.		RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this Alfr day, personally appeared satisfactorily proven in the foregoing Came in the foregoing Cames in the State Canvasser in the State Canvasser.  Signature of Notary: Signature of Notary: Signature of Canvasser. Signature of Notary:						3	*	5	, O.		ESS)
On this Alf Tr day of I LV 19 202. personally appeared Angles & 202 personal proven by provided identificing the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and same in capacity of a Canvasser for the personal			The first design and the same of the same	Broto	Benton	enton	Berton	Benta	@ Alexander		CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
thefore me, the unde known we acknowledged that he upose of fulfilling legal hat I personally witness.		!		5-11-2	Saline	SATING	SAINE	Saline	Salian		COUNTY
ersigned Notary Public, ell to me or be the person described or she executed the all requirements of a ssed the signature of WILLIGHTON TAPA  PUBLIC				7-26-74	7-26-24	7-26-24	7.262	7-26-24	7-26.24		DATE OF SIGNING

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Maria D DeSautel.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): Maria Describe.
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
***************************************
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
I, Waria DeSautel, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
STATE OF Change )
COUNTY OF Julian (Signed) Maria (Santa)
ON THIS DAY, the 5 of Aug., 2024, personally appeared Maria Desautel known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.
Signature of Notary: Crystal L. Hatfield  CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD  MY COMMISSION # 12360.36.3  EXPIRES: June 1, 7027
My Commission Expires: (SEAL) Faulking County
1

1	7	_
1	1	_
5	9	
	-	No. of Lot, House, etc.,

707 - U
1005-1-9150V
349 Hinsull.
2112
3751 Henry PL
3407 i/2050
SEN MORE
FIRSH WALLY BOTH
3907 STALLIMMEN
3814 Stillman 4p Brojant
BIRTH RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)

It all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name,	igned his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my mowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, Saline————————————————————————————————————	the simulation shoot discourse and the side of the sid	it all times during the circulation of the
	being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons gred his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my owledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State Arkansas, 2000 County, or City or incorporated Town of	this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name,	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWI	IVIW (a. 1)2 Saud el being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons	heet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my	igned his or her own name to this she
igned his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my		being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons	INIACIA DESANGEL D

14

State of Ark  1, M@J  signed his of knowledge of Arkansas At all times ballot title, correctly st  Signature: 2  Current Res	9.	io	7.	6 5	4.	'n	2.	1.	
r her own name to and belief, each sign during the circular and text was attac attac below.	Chisty to	Dry Luck	Sondiegy Physical	midellinavinger	tony low	BrundenGay	Show Maha	Sterie Years	SIGNATURE
Terry Conway  Althorized duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons of this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my gnature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State County, or City or Incorporated Town of Coppe Colon of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, hed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is hed to the State Company of the Jack Lame Scattsdeb, AZ	Children Hall	July Ferrell	NAThan Days	MichalleClaring	TANYJOA.		Shapon Mahaw	Clacialyons	PRINTED NAME
the foregoing To the best of the popular of the bopular dence address									DATE OF BIRTH
	John BINTE	The Tundewood	8 /5/ /odd	15/Todost	ZIRaNKINS	17 Rankin St	1/71 AlDENT REIL	101 Brandon +	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this Aday of Acade Application documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of the Canvasser.  Signature of Notary:  ORNSTAL HATTIELD  ORNSTAL HATTIELD  ORNSTAL HATTIELD  ORNSTAL HATTIELD  ORNSTAL HATTIELD  ORNSTAL HATTIELD  Faulkoner County  Faulkoner County  Faulkoner County	Oyarlo	Dipelo	\$ 0000 C	appe to	st oppeio	0	Oppelo	d Oppolo	SS) CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, well to me or utification documents, to be the person describe and acknowledged that he or she executed the ne purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a nd that I personally witnessed the signature of that I personally witnessed the signature of that I personally witnessed the signature of the purpose of a nd that I personally witnessed the signature of a nd that I personally witnessed the signature of the purpose of the personal per	Linkey	Conway	Convay	Conway	CONWAY	contray	anima	Conway	COUNTY
ersigned Notary Public, all to me or or the person described or she executed the al requirements of a ssed the signature of	hr-11.3	6-26-X	2020	6-26-24	6-26-29	6-26-29	62626	6-26-21	DATE OF SIGNING

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Goil Golec.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol><li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li></ol>
<ol> <li>That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.</li> <li>FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.</li> </ol>
治疗
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
STATE OF arkansas (Signed) (Signed)
COUNTY OF Outher)
ON THIS DAY, the
Signature of Notary: Crystal L. Harfield CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD
My Commission Expires: 0 -1-27 (SEAL) MY COMMISSION # 12360363 EXPIRES: June 1, 2027 Faulkner County

***												
	State signe know of Ar At all ballo corre	10.	9,	.00	7.	.60	5.	.4	in	2.	,	
	State of Arkansas, County of County sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, Salin County, or City or incorporated Town of County, or City or incorporated Town of At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.	3	I'ma Grend	Kandull Tapa T	Olan ( knuthers)	Instance	2 m g-s	FORWER.	with all	Elide Down	With March	SIGNATURE
=	being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my grature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the Stat County, or City or incorporated Town of ion of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, hed to the signature sheet. My current residence address is	Helissa Penagana	In re brend	Kerzhall Lambert	Man Mambers	12 Engistenerodite	Tracy Garret	CALLE BREWS	MARK! COCKER!	Elida E Songs	Cosson Snith	PRINTED NAME
	if the foregoing To the best of Stered voter of of the popular idence address											DATE OF BIRTH
	e State	73-23 HWAT ROWD	859 Saler Heighir	SINSPORTED SOUTE	Body Mr Box	Sher mart	8384001	33111-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	y reprosed UNE	\$ 25 50 xth Arilla	Jack Cheston	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
	On this 2 personally satisfacto in the form same in c Canvasse the Canvasse the Canva Signature My Comm	Rows	Ergio?	5	かっぱ	,	X)	3 C	Tanau	12002	W.	DRESS)
	On this 2 5/4, day of 34, 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared SQL (SQL) 8 known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed with a light purpose the Canvasser.  Signature of Notary 2022  Signature of Notary 2024  Notary's County of Residence: 3 24/2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Herrion	大学	Reiter	Buisson	Dewig News	Benton	Benton	mother	Meximu	(光 800米	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
200	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, known well to me or ntification documents, to be the person describes and acknowledged that he or she executed the he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a pd that I personally witnessed the algorithm of that I personally witnessed the algorithm of the purpose of the personally witnessed the algorithm of the purpose of the personal	Saring	Silvi	Delive.	Silvie	Jaline	Sulve	Saline	Saldere	301775	流	COUNTY
SSS S	ed Notary Public, me or person described e executed the unrements of a Washington OTAPL PUBLIC PUBLI	67/26/2	Thefry	Herbert Herbert	22/24/26	166/04	Thought	1/26/24/	holadi	16/2/	へん	DATE OF

SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME	DATE OF	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)	CITY OR TOWN OF	COUNTY
			348 Sonsettane	RESIDENCE	
1	Lyan Prince		Cata Ridge AR	Penter Rules	7
2.		- Charles	dy W.		1
μ					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.					
9.	*				
10.					
State of Arkansas, County of COM 19 XXX	being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons	of the foregoing	sons	On this day of 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared (1201) (1201) known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described	10024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,
3 3 4 5 3	e to this sheet of the petition in my presence. I signature is genuine and each signer is a regit county, or City or incorporated Town of ulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy tached to the signature sheet. My current res	Istered voter of istered voter of of the popular is sidence address		in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of the Canvasser.	cknowledged that he or she execurpose of fulfilling legal requirement in at I personally witnessed the sign.
Current Residence: 15275 N. W. W. Star 3500 HSdul to 826	11 Star 12 M	outsduly 1		Notary's County of Residence:	We know place Seal Above

CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD
MY COMMISSION # 12360363
EXPIRES: June 1, 2027
Faulkner County

CW-034

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Larry Grafanakis.
<ol> <li>That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):</li></ol>
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.</li> <li>FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.</li> </ol>
The side side side side side side side sid
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
I, Larry Grafanaki's do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
STATE OF ON V
COUNTY OF Julians) (Signed) Larry Josanski
COUNTY OF Julian) (Signed) Lange fro Jandan
ON THIS DAY, the 5 of Augs T, 2024, personally appeared any Expanders known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.  Signature of Notary:  CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD MY COMMISSION # 12360361 EXPIRES: June 1, 2027 Faukher County
My Commission Expires: (SEAL)

PRINTED NAME  BIRTH  T23 GYAND VIEW  COUNTY  RESIDENCE  COUNTY  RESIDENCE  RESIDENCE  COUNTY  RESIDENCE  RESIDENCE  COUNTY  RESIDENCE  RESIDENCE  RESIDENCE  RESI							
TESTIMENTIAL COUNTY OF CONTROL THE STATE AND ALL Specifies and each of the foregoing persons for her own name to this street of the person. The persons of the same to this street of the person in my presence, to the best of my sand bestic send signature is pensine and each signar is a registered voter of the State of Ariansas, and that personally in the Commission of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular mame, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is the Commission Expires.  Signature of Notary, United Maddy Commission Expires.  My Commission Expires.  (Signature of Notary, United Maddy Commission Expires.)	SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE	COUNTY	DATE OF
kansas, County of Control was the County of Control was the tase and of the foregoing persons for her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State is, Coladay County, or City or Incorporated Town of sufficient of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is tated below.  The sum of the signature sheet was trained below.	1. Berthidman	Bea Hindman		723 Grandview	Country Riolac	PHIMAN	that 1
riansas, County of							2/20
rikansas, County of	ω						
Ransas, County of Control of the foregoing persons for her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State is, Control or incorporated Town of suring the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is tated below.  County of City or incorporated Town of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is	4.						
kansas, County of Cobacat  Crafoxakt being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons for her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State is County, or City or Incorporated Town of s during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is tated below.  County of Cobacat Cobac	5.						
rkansas, County of	6.						
kansas, County of Cohalast,  Craforak Esbeing duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons for her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State is, County, or City or Incorporated Town of souring the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is tated below.  County Office Proceedings of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is	7.						
rkansas, County of	òo			15			
rkansas, County of Conscipling duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons for her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State is, County, or City or incorporated Town of suring the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is tated below.	90						
rkansas, County of	10.						
John frosproduce	State of Arkansas, County of	duly sworn, state that each of the petition in my presence, uine and each signer is a registy or incorporated Town of nature sheet, and exact copy on the petition in my presence.	f the foregoing p To the best of n Stered voter of t of the popular n idence address i	e State	appeared 2024, appear	before me, the undersigned to me tion documents, to be the pe knowledged that he or she expose of fulfilling legal require the personally witnessed the second	Notary Public or rson describu eccuted the ements of a signature of

CRYSTAL L. HATFIELD
MY COMMISSION # 12360363
EXPIRES: June 1, 2027
Faulkner County

CW-045

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Charles Dickinson Morton.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): Charlie Worton
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF GANNERS ) (Signed)
Non This Day, the of _Autowa, 2024, personally appeared
My Commission Expires: MVM-9-2-1 (SEAL)  COMM. 82423861  NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA TO SAN DIEGO COUNTY  My Comm. Engines November 21, 2026

SIGNATURES FOR THE HAND MARKED, HAND COUNTED PAPER BALLOT ORDINANCE OF 2024

	State of An in the correctly signature:	10.	è	ion	7.	ò	'n	4.	in	2.	i.	
	kansas, County of() or her own name to this: e and belief, each signature, s,		NOTES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	3 T. J.				/	7			SIGNATURE
720/32	being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my mature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State County, or City or Incorporated Town of on of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ned to the signature sheet. My current residence address is									意の記念	NEX (1) 150	PRINTED NAME
	of the foregoin. To the best of istered voter of the popular sidence address											DATE OF BIRTH
	e State								A STATE OF THE STA	4 man 100		RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
	eared by provided ide grown by provided ide grownsser Affidavit ty of a Canvasser for the State of Arkansas, a session of the state of Arkansas, a session of the state of Arkansas, a session of the session of the state of Arkansas, a session of the session of t		/							nopment.		CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
SA 5012	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, known well to me or intification documents, to be the person describer and acknowledged that he or she executed the he purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a not that I personally witnessed the signature of CRYSTAL LUSTRELD CRYSTAL LUSTRELD MY COMMISSION # 173603 EXPIRES ABO 1, 2021  CRYSTAL LUSTRELD EXPIRES ABO 1, 2021  Fautous CRYSTAL LUSTRELD EXPIRES ABO 1, 2021  Fautous CRYSTAL LUSTRELD EXPIRES ABO 1, 2021								\	SWINC		COUNTY
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	be the person described e or she executed the gal requirements of a sssed the signature of CRYSTAL LIMITED EXPRESS JAMES 1, 2021  Fauthors County Fauthors Cou											SIGNING

SASW?

state:	COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does
1.	That my full name is: YANYA LANAUZE- WELLS
2. indica	That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable te so in the space provided): YANYA WELLS, YANYA L. WELLS.
regardi	That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to ne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, ng the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4.	That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
5. submi	That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I tted with the petitions.
	That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I tted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my sas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
*******	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
and be	I, YAMA WAS WAY, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and ation set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information elief.  E OF CAMBREL )  (Signed)  (Signed)
name is for the p	well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.  DAREN VASS COMM. 62423861  NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Comm. Expires November 21, 2026

冬息	Sign Sign Sign Sign	E1S	10.	9.	, c	7 .7	, jo	Ņ	4,	l in	2.	1 -	
SOODUD AND - CONSU	I. YANDA I ANALY ENALY being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, SALANC. County, or City or Incorporated Town of At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.	State of Arkansas, County of SALINE	Ellender To Julian	W.T.C	The wat rake	Chill ha	William Thurs	Mark it	who the	Mus Missol	Michael L.	Wor Bit	SIGNATURE
ALL PRETIBOSS.	this sheet of the petition in my presence. To shis sheet of the petition in my presence. To grature is genuine and each signer is a registe County, or City or incorporated Town of ion of this signature sheet, and exact copy of ned to the signature sheet. My current reside	F	LAFAIDA LA ALDE	Aprendo Brode	Krelvin Brown	Home Paulibur	VILLESSA JACIGO	Milker Cha.	THE	BELICE HARA	Michael Frais	A VOR	PRINTED NAME L
	he foregoing person the best of my red voter of the Stared voter of the Stared the popular name, ince address is		200			Z <sup>2</sup>	3/2		3 mc	7	and the		DATE OF RES
Notary's C		On this	The Manual of th	1111111111	4554	H ( Walter ) K	Just Eigh	45.5 R. 4981	C in the charge	02 WAT 150	The said		RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
Notary's County of Residence:	reared YANYA roven by provided groven by provided grownsser Affidative of a Canvasser from the State of Arkansa otary 1 Apple on Expires:	1	1) walkale	11.4.1	Brown	Bry-4	Brunt	PARCO	501.2	Muton	Biginst	WYKYS	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
Old House St	identification documents, to be the persuit and acknowledged that he or she executive or the purpose of fulfilling legal requirems, and that I personally witnessed the signs, and that I personally witnessed the signs.	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,	Stille		Section	Schie	Miller	56/M:	SCA	Sicher	5614	SILLAINE	COUNTY
Plate SEA Above	well to me or the person described the person described the or she executed the agal requirements of a the signature of the s	d Notary Public,	7-17-3			1 17-3	11/1/17				7.17 24	211 14	DATE OF

SA-5009

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
1. That my full name is: Lisa Dawn young.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.</li> <li>FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.</li> </ol>
**************************************
<ol> <li>I,</li></ol>
COUNTY OF Manicops)  (Signed)
CON THIS DAY, the 47th of Aug., 2024, personally appeared Shall be known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.  Signature of Notary:  GINA WALDO Notary Public - Arizona Maricopa County Commission Expires: Fib. 2027  My Commission Expires: Fib. 2027

Star Star Star Star Star Star Star Star	10.	9.	.00	7.	.6	, in	4.	Į įu	1	در اد	T
State of Arkansas, County of SAline  I. LISA YOUNS being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, SE TIME County, or City or Incorporated Town of  At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below  Signature  Current Residence:  Conuscy Park Dr										Holling Whenshir	SIGNATURE
being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons heet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my eis genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the Stat ty, or City or incorporated Town of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, the signature sheet. My current residence address is the Signature sheet.									1	Seffry Wlanbu	PRINTED NAME
To the foregoing. To the best of istered voter of the popular of the paddress											DATE OF BIRTH
										Trans Person And	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this 10th day of 11/14 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared 12.36 Wound known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Carwasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she approved the same in capacity of a Carwasser for the purpose of fulfilling legan hours beginning to the Carwasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally wile asset attractions the Carwasser.  Signature of Notary: 12 2032  My Commission Expires: 16-17 2032  Notary's County of Residence: 19 2032										Paron	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, how mell to me or nification documents, to be the person describe and acknowledged that he or she are undersigned the he purpose of fulfilling legan qualified by and that I personally with seven the far had been applied by a not that I personally with seven the far had been applied to the										Salina	COUNTY
Motary Public, e or erson described migrated the public day a sample of the public day and a sample of the public day and a sample of the public day.	/									7-8-24	DATE OF

being duly sworn, state that each of the foregoing persons signed his or her own name to this sheet of the petition in my presence. To the best of my knowledge and belief, each signature is genuine and each signer is a registered voter of the State of Arkansas, Conway County, or City or Incorporated Town of At all times during the circulation of this signature sheet, and exact copy of the popular name, ballot title, and text was attached to the signature sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  Signature Sheet. My current residence address is correctly stated below.	State of Arkansas, Country of	10. The South RAY Suth	9. Frukt Whise	8. Michigan Standerson Hondiner Henderson	7. Add for the Aboy Gar pund	6. May Solam GON GON GON JOHN	5 Mutin Promes Michael Pruit	4 Oxerollar Harlay Clark	3 Mayla CM Wayla clark	2. Jo mm Sandais To Sun Guelon	1. SIGNATURE PRINTED NAME
ate ins	23 haplore.	SMA AN	100 more Transe	30 Athor St	BON ON THE	FOR CIPLED	1620 S.Bridge St.	SOI LON DY Marrillan 192 721/0	Monithm, Av 72116	12 42 S	DATE OF RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On this 191 day of July 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Lisayoun known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canvasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canvasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canvasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally with the Canvasser.  Signature of Notary: Arkansas, and that I personally with Benderal Arkansas.  ARKANSAS  Notary's County of Residence: Canuay  Notary's County of Residence: Canuay  Notary's County of Residence: Canuay	VILLENS J. No	Offello (	Maritton	Morritton	Moriton	Homilton	Morrilton		MoryHon	Mactices 110	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,  aun known well to me or  dentification documents, to be the person described it and acknowledged that he or she executed the r the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a and that I personally with services and the services and that I personally with services and the services and that I personally with services and that I personally with services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services are services as a service with services and the services are services are services and the services are services and the services are services are services and the services are services and the services are services are services and the services are services are services are services and the services are services are services and the services are services are services are services are services are services and the services are services are services are	Convoy	BN WY	Conway	Conway	Conard	Omway	Cooper of		Campan	Conver	COUNTY
well to me or o be the person described he or she executed the egal requirements of a many Public NRY Public ARKANSAS ARKANSAS ARKANSAS ARKANSAS	6-29-21	6 4924	6/21/24	1200 P	629/24	1000/3	Cloaler	190/24	1/2e/24	No has	DATE OF SIGNING

	state:	COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does
	1.	That my full name is: Sevenue \ owverce
	2.	That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable a so in the space provided):
	countie	That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to ne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson es, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was lent of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
	4.	That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
		That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I ed with the petitions.
	and col	That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted lected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I siding when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
	****	**************************************
		I,, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and tion set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and
		YTY OF HOPEIUS)  (Signed)
W	vithin ins	s DAY, the 5th of August, 2024, personally appeared leveny Low Rence known well satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the trument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, personally witnessed their signature.
S	Signature	of Notary: Keey Gens Russ

My Commission Expires: 05-21-2024

(SEAL)



State of A	Ė	9.	,80	7.	6.	5.	4.	ļψ	2.	P	
rkansas, County of rkansas, County of or her own name le and belief, each sis, and text was atta tated below.		-							1	190 Call	SIGNATURE
nty of									1	Christine Liblker	PRINTED NAME
of the foregoing to the best of the best of the best of gistered voter of yof the popular sidence address											DATE OF
State .							The second secon			600 1. 1 1000	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
On thisday of				1						S. W. C.	RESIDENCE
day of							The second secon			50016	COUNTY
ned Notary Public, me or person described e executed the wirements of a William of URLIC URLIC TARP 127 1728	and the second real									75.1.26	SIGNING

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does state:
That my full name is: Randall Blankenship
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided): Randall Blankenship
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
的自治疗的治疗治疗的治疗性性性治疗治疗性性性性的治疗性性治疗性性的治疗性性性性的治疗性性性的治疗性性的治疗性的治疗
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
COUNTY OF Sarpy ) (Signed) Ashell a blom heng)
COUNTY OF Sarpy )
ON THIS DAY, the 5 of August, 2024, personally appeared Randall Blankenship known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.
Signature of Notary: A GENERAL MOTARY CLASSIC
My Commission Expires: 07/24/2625 (SEAL)

	State of A  signed his knowledge of Arkansa At all time ballot title correctly signature.  Signature.	į	3 4	000	7.	6.	55	4,	μ,	2.	<b>!</b>	and the second s
	rkansas, County of  trudy floate: or her own name to e and belief, each si as, 3-1 (n.c. s during the circulat and text was attackated below.	Sharon Haland	Melisa Brannie	Charles 5	Sur One		Donald Clinicates	Drema Start	Black		Docothy Thalian	SIGNATURE
1800el	Sall n. c.  21 Aug being duly sworn, state that each of this sheet of the petition in my presence. Ignature is genuine and each signer is a regional county, or City or incorporated Town of this signature sheet, and exact copy ched to the signature sheet. My current results of the signature sheet.	Skron Holland	Melissa Braniner	Cloud Launius	Debra Smith	JILL COKER	incita Berald CLANCOST	Brendastry	Blake Vise	Gray LaBarbar	Dorothyopukin	PRINTED NAME
	If the foregoing To the best of stered voter of of the popular idence addres								4			DATE OF BIRTH
	rsons s State	ACTOR OF THE PARTY	2003 (edar Ring)	2043 Millson 38	BITTE WILL ALL	1675 DO WING.	mar finaluista	40 11 Have you	411 SW Ist	805 1 2018	9511 Hoy Sinte	RESIDENCE (ADDRESS)
	On this CTM day of 14 2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared (Land Milling Wrighty) known well to me or satisfactorily proven by provided identification documents, to be the person described in the foregoing Canwasser Affidavit and acknowledged that he or she executed the same in capacity of a Canwasser for the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a Canwasser in the State of Arkansas, and that I personally witnessed the signature of the Canwasser.  Signature of Notary County of Residence: 200 PUBLIC Place Seal Rober  Notary's County of Residence: 200 Place Seal Rober	Colonació O	Benton	Benton	Sougard	ST BENTON	Box to 2	Bryant	Bryant	Bartar	Hexamiles	CITY OR TOWN OF RESIDENCE
The state of the s	2024, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, Max Lingting known well to me or entification documents, to be the person describe and acknowledged that he or she executed the the purpose of fulfilling legal requirements of a and that I personally witnessed the signature of PUBLIC PUBLIC PLACES OF A PUBLIC PLACES OF	Siline	Saline	Saline	Saluce	SALLER	50100	- Salar	Saline	SWING	Saline	COUNTY
ARKANGE THE	e undersigned Notary Public, www well to me or ts, to be the person described hat he or she executed the ing legal requirements of a witnessed the signature of WILLO WILLO PUBLIC PUBLI	7-21-24	A.W. M. L.	7.26	10000	7.06 24	1/2 8/rr	45/20/21	he/20/2	124/24	halman halman	DATE OF SIGNING

COMES NOW the affiant and having been duly sworn and under oath does
state:
1. That my full name is: <u>lammy lynn tornell</u> .
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE. CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
The site site site site site site site sit
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
ACKNOWLEDGMENT  I, TAMMHOYNUM, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.  STATE OF OK  (Signed) HUMLI HULLING
ACKNOWLEDGMENT  I, TAMMATOVINIA do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are trule and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.  STATE OF OK  ALL DOOR 1.1
ACKNOWLEDGMENT  I, TAMMHOYNUM, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.  STATE OF OK  (Signed) HUMLI HULLING
ACKNOWLEDGMENT  I, TOMMHOYNUM, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.  STATE OF OK  COUNTY OF ROPES  ON THIS DAY, the 5 of Aug , 2024, personally appeared Cummy Holinek known well to me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained,

state:
1. That my full name is: Jasmine Flizabeth Homek
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
<ol> <li>That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.</li> </ol>
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures. FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
ann
I,, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
STATE OF OK
COUNTY OF ROGERS ) (Signed) Jaspine F. Hornek
ON THIS DAY, the
1

state:
1. That my full name is: Ramona Teo.
2. That I have been known or called by the following name or names (if not applicable indicate so in the space provided):
3. That when I was collecting signatures in Arkansas for the petitions that were submitted to Cleburne, Perry, Van Buren, White, Saline, Conway, Independence, Sharp, and Johnson counties, regarding the "Hard Marked, Hand Counted Paper Ballot Ordinance of 2024," I was a resident of 820 BILL DEAN DRIVE, CONWAY, ARKANSAS 72032.
4. That I am a citizen of the United States of America.
5. That I am over 18 years of age and was so when I collected all signatures that I submitted with the petitions.
6. That the address I listed on the petitions with signatures that I submitted and collected list the address of my domicile and did not list my Arkansas address where I was residing when collecting signatures.  FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
$rac{ACKNOWLEDGMENT}{}$
I, Ramona Tec, do hereby state, on oath, that the facts and information set forth above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
( )
STATE OF Culturas)  COUNTY OF Jacks )  (Signed) Ramos Jeo
COUNTY OF Julka )  (Signed) Lamas Job  ON THIS DAY, the 5 of Aug, 2024, personally appeared Ramona Teo known well of me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained, and that I personally witnessed their signature.
ON THIS DAY, the 5 of Aug, 2024, personally appeared Roman Teo known well o me or satisfactorily proven by identification documents to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein contained,